



Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 002 **Contract ID:** 0093-0188 **Counties:** HARTFORD, NEWINGTON, WEST HARTFORD

Letting Date: January 24, 2014 2:00 pm **District(s):** Thomaston

Contract Time: 92 CALENDAR DAYS

Contract Description: NEW BRITAIN - HARTFORD BUSWAY (CONTRACT 10B) **Project(s):** T.B.D.

Rank	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	Running Brook Farms, LLC	\$345,167.17	100.00%
2	All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.	\$367,760.66	106.55%
3	EDI Landscape, LLC	\$473,078.00	137.06%



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0070	0949071	5.000	262.50000	1,312.50	347.18000	1,735.90	500.00000	2,500.00
	PYRUS CALLERYANA 'CHANTICLEER', CHANTICLEER FLOWERING PEAR, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0080	0949094	17.000	262.50000	4,462.50	489.07000	8,314.19	489.00000	8,313.00
	CRATAEGUS LAEVIGATA, ENGLISH HAWTHORN, 8' - 10' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0090	0949098	539.000	26.25000	14,148.75	26.42000	14,240.38	55.00000	29,645.00
	CORNUS SERICEA, REDOSIER DOGWOOD 18"-24" HT. CONTAINER	ea.						
0100	0949111	20.000	10.00000	200.00	20.00000	400.00	22.00000	440.00
	PROTECTIVE FENCING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0110	0949142	515.000	35.42000	18,241.30	27.18000	13,997.70	45.00000	23,175.00
	QUERCUS PALUSTRIS, PIN OAK, 24" - 36" HT. NO.3 CONTAINER	ea.						
0120	0949149	620.000	35.42000	21,960.40	54.35000	33,697.00	45.00000	27,900.00
	QUERCUS RUBRA, NORTHERN RED OAK, 24" - 36" HT. NO. 3 CONTAIN ER	ea.						
0130	0949151	88.000	178.08000	15,671.04	238.50000	20,988.00	360.00000	31,680.00
	BETULA NIGRA, RIVER BIRCH, 8' - 10' HT. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0140	0949153	30.000	71.40000	2,142.00	163.03000	4,890.90	260.00000	7,800.00
	THUJA PLICATA, WESTERN ARBORVITAE, 6' - 8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0150	0949160	1,500.000	5.00000	7,500.00	8.25000	12,375.00	15.00000	22,500.00
	SPECIAL SOIL PREPARATION ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0160	0949172	60.000	8.69000	521.40	12.08000	724.80	18.00000	1,080.00
	RUDBECKIA HIRTA, BLACK-EYED SUSAN 1 GAL. CONTAINER	ea.						
0170	0949177	215.000	21.84000	4,695.60	27.93000	6,004.95	55.00000	11,825.00
	VIBURNUM DENTATUM, ARROWWOOD VIBURNUM 18" - 24" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0180	0949238	84.000	26.25000	2,205.00	35.33000	2,967.72	55.00000	4,620.00
	JUNIPERUS PFITZER COMPACTUS, COMPACT PFITZER JUNIPER, 18"-24" SPREAD B.B.	ea.						
0190	0949340	6.000	147.00000	882.00	350.20000	2,101.20	450.00000	2,700.00
	AMELANCHIER LAEVIS, ALLEGHENY SERVICEBERRY, 2"-21/2" CAL. B. B.	ea.						
0200	0949367	12.000	315.00000	3,780.00	489.07000	5,868.84	450.00000	5,400.00
	PRUNUS SARGENTI COLUMNARIS 2" - 2 1/2" CAL. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0210	0949410	231.000	40.00000	9,240.00	30.19000	6,973.89	55.00000	12,705.00
	RHUS AROMATICA FRAGRANT SUMAC 18"-24" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0220	0949432	10.000	1,000.00000	10,000.00	75.00000	750.00	65.00000	650.00
	ROOT PRUNING ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.						
0230	0949497	152.000	33.60000	5,107.20	33.21000	5,047.92	55.00000	8,360.00
	MYRICA PENNSYLVANICA NORTHERN BAYBERRY 24" - 30" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0240	0949568	378.000	10.00000	3,780.00	12.08000	4,566.24	18.00000	6,804.00
	PENNISETUM "HAMELN", HAMELN FOUNTAIN GRASS, 1 GALLON CONTAINER	ea.						
0250	0949578	145.000	22.27000	3,229.15	27.93000	4,049.85	55.00000	7,975.00
	VIBURUM TOMENTOSUM DOUBLEFILE VIBURNUM 18"-24" HT. B.B.	ea.						
0260	0949601	20.000	131.00000	2,620.00	169.07000	3,381.40	180.00000	3,600.00
	JUNIPERUS VIRGINIANA EASTERN REDCEDAR 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0270	0949608	69.000	100.00000	6,900.00	172.08000	11,873.52	260.00000	17,940.00
	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0280	0949629	14.000	115.00000	1,610.00	141.89000	1,986.46	220.00000	3,080.00
	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 5'-6' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0290	0949650	12.000	131.99000	1,583.88	223.41000	2,680.92	260.00000	3,120.00
	PICEA PUNGENS COLORODO SPRUCE 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0300	0949709	30.000	147.00000	4,410.00	147.93000	4,437.90	189.00000	5,670.00
	AMELANCHIER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 4'- 5' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0310	0949719	32.000	273.00000	8,736.00	147.93000	4,733.76	189.00000	6,048.00
	CORNUS FLORIDA FLOWERING DOGWOOD 6'-8' HT. B.B.	ea.						
0320	0949828	593.000	35.43000	21,009.99	13.59000	8,058.87	55.00000	32,615.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 3'- 4' HT. WHIPS B.R.	ea.						
0330	0949833	4.000	231.00000	924.00	449.83000	1,799.32	500.00000	2,000.00
	ACER RUBRUM RED MAPLE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0340	0949874	27.000	252.00000	6,804.00	452.85000	12,226.95	500.00000	13,500.00
	LIQUIDAMBAR STYRACIFLUA, AMERICAN SWEET GUM, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0350	0949962	51.000	262.50000	13,387.50	452.85000	23,095.35	500.00000	25,500.00
	PLATANUS ACERIFOLIA LONDON PLANETREE 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B	ea.						
0360	0949979	56.000	252.00000	14,112.00	452.85000	25,359.60	500.00000	28,000.00
	QUERCUS PALUSTRIS PIN OAK 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0370	0949986	9.000	252.00000	2,268.00	452.85000	4,075.65	500.00000	4,500.00
	QUERCUS RUBRA, NORTHERN RED OAK, 2 1/2" - 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0380	0949991	17.000	252.00000	4,284.00	452.85000	7,698.45	500.00000	8,500.00
	TILIA CORDATA LITTLELEAF LINDEN 2 1/2"- 3" CAL. B.B.	ea.						
0390	0950019	600.000	14.00000	8,400.00	4.00000	2,400.00	3.89000	2,334.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT - LAWN ** See Special Provisions **	s.y.						
0400	0970007	50.000	50.00000	2,500.00	45.00000	2,250.00	65.00000	3,250.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr						
0410	0971001	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	12,589.00000	12,589.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0420	0975004	(1.000)	51,527.47000	51,527.47	19,711.48000	19,711.48	16,598.00000	16,598.00
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Running Brook Farms, LLC		(2) All Seasons Landscaping, Inc.		(3) EDI Landscape, LLC	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0430 0980001	(1.000)	2,500.00000	2,500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	12,895.00000	12,895.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **							
Section Totals:			\$345,167.17		\$367,760.66		\$473,078.00
Contract Totals			\$345,167.17		\$367,760.66		\$473,078.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum